RUB RAILS
MATE USA was developed thanks to the partnership
between Tessilmare and Marco, two of the world’s
premier marine product suppliers.
Tessilmare is renowned for providing some of the
most affordable, durable, and attractive ranges of rub
rails  anywhere in the world.
Founded in Italy in 1947, you know you’re getting a

S/S  End Cap for Binox 50 right + left T130-500-580 set
BINOX FITTINGS
DESCRIPTION TYPE CODE HEIGHT         COLOR UNIT
PVC Base for Binox 25 with lip T130-230-040-L 1-5/8” 1” -B = black -W = white ft
PVC Base for Binox 25 T130-230-040 1-5/8” 1” -B = black  -W = white ft
PVC Base for Binox 35 with lip T130-230-050-L 2” 1-3/8” -B = black   -W = white ft
PVC Base for Binox 35 T130-230-050 2” 1-3/8” -B = black   -W = white ft
PVC Base for Binox 50 with lip T130-230-070-L 2-3/4” 2” -B = black -W = white ft
PVC Base for Binox 50 T130-230-070 2-3/4”  2” -B = black   -W = white ft
PVC Base for Binox 65 T130-230-090 3-1/2” 2”-1/2” -B = black -W = white ft
Lip
DESCRIPTION CODE SIZES UNIT
S/S Bar Binox 25 T130-230-125-8 1-5/8” x  8.5 ft bar
S/S Bar Binox 25 T130-230-125-3 1-5/8” x  9.8 ft bar
S/S Bar Binox 35 T130-230-135-8 1-3/8” x  8.5 ft bar
S/S Bar Binox 35 T130-230-135-3 1-3/8” x  9.8 ft bar
S/S Bar Binox 50 T130-230-150-8  2” x 8.5 ft bar
S/S Bar Binox 50 T130-230-150-3 2” x 9.8 ft bar
S/S Bar Binox 65 T130-230-165-8 2-1/2” x 8.5 ft bar
S/S Bar Binox 65 T130-230-165-3 2-1/2” x 9.8 ft bar
7
Greenline Yachts
ULTRA LIGHT ULTRA STRONG
EASILY BENDABLE ITALIAN STYLE
SPHÆRA RUB RAIL
Sphæra is the revolutionary fender profile,
made of stainless steel co-extruded with
rigid and shockproof PVC.
Thanks to the innovative structural system,
Sphæra is the first fender profile which
combines high technical performance with
superior aesthetics.
Sphæra is the unique, stylish and cutting-
edge option for stainless rub rail.
THE NEW FRONTIER OF RUB RAILS
EASILY ADAPTABLE TO THE HULL SHAPE
ENGINEERED BY Rezzonico Ranieri    MADE BY Tessilmare
U.S. PATENT
Adonia Yachts
8
SPHÆRA RUB RAIL
Sphæra can be installed in three different ways allowing customization for the best aesthetic.
3 INSTALLATION OPTIONS
FITTED WITH A PVC STRONG BASEFITTED WITH A PVC SLIM BASEFITTED ALONE
REDUCE STOCK AND COSTS BY 70%
Easy to bend and install
Crushproof
Competitive price
316 L stainless steel
Exceptionally strong
Lightweight
Reduced waste
Beautiful design
Easy to repair and refit
9
CORE
The stainless steel profile is easily
adaptable to the hull shape thanks to
the Duralene core.
Its patented process prevents
deformations and allows bending on
difficult angles with a minimal effort.
BASE
The PVC base is supplied in custom-cut
reels, thus avoiding unsightly joints,
breaks, and misalignment.
JOINT & END CAP
The joint caps keep the bars perfectly
aligned, therby avoiding multiple and